Sala

9 Pots of Gold - GP

9 Pots of Gold Mobile - GP

Abigail Radchford’s Treasure Quest Mobile - TS
Abigail Ratchford's Treasure Quest - TS
Andy & Lucas - TS

Andy & Lucas Mobile - TS

Aramis Fuster, La Bruja - TS

Aramis Fuster, La Bruja Mobile - TS
Arevalo - TS

Arevalo Mobile - TS

Asalto al Banco - TS

Asalto al Banco Mobile - TS
Barragan vy las joyas de la cachareria - TS
Barragan vy las joyas de la cachareria Mobile - TS
Beach - TS

Beach Mobile - TS

Bingo Arabian - TS

Bingo Arabian Mobile - TS

Bingo Beach - TS

Bingo Beach Mobile - TS

Bingo Bikers - TS

Bingo Bikers Mobile - TS

Bingo Buffalo - TS

Bingo Buffalo Mobile - TS

Bingo Calaca Party - TS

Bingo Calaca Party Mobile - TS
Bingo Candy - TS

Bingo Candy Mobile - TS

Bingo Carnaval - TS

Bingo Carnaval Mobile - TS

Bingo Castle - TS

Bingo Castle Mobile - TS

Bingo Caveman Mobile - TS

Bingo Champion - TS

Bingo Champion Mobile - TS

Bingo Circus - TS

Bingo Circus Mobile - TS

Bingo ClassicCars Deluxe - TS

Bingo ClassicCars Deluxe Mobile - TS
Bingo Cleopatra - TS

Bingo Cleopatra Mobile - TS

Bingo Cocktails Mobile - TS

Bingo Cupcakes Mobile - TS

Bingo Detective - TS

Bingo Detective Mobile - TS

Bingo Diamonds - TS

Bingo Diamonds Mobile - TS

Bingo Disco Love80s - TS

Bingo Disco Love80s Mobile - TS

Margen (%)
3,07
6,49
2,81
23,16
53,61
21,25

41,46
10,23
58,78
25,17
66,66
16,8
-19,89
11,7
13,63
12,16
-5,73
8,05
14,67
-3,52
66,39
37,12
-10,78
8,89
10,62
9
32,47
12,09
12,87
5,37
0,81
42,45
15,93
24,03
7,27
15,55
13,87
27,45
14,12
48,46
16,59
7,48
4,78
21,57
4
-6,73
19,28
37,5
-11,48



Bingo Farm - TS

Bingo Farm Mobile - TS
Bingo Fashion - TS

Bingo Fashion Mobile - TS
Bingo HollyWood Mobile - TS
Bingo LasVegas Mobile - TS
Bingo Magician - TS

Bingo Magician Mobile - TS
Bingo Mariachis - TS

Bingo Mariachis Mobile - TS
Bingo Maya - TS

Bingo Maya Mobile - TS
Bingo Monsters - TS

Bingo Monsters Mobile - TS
Bingo RockLive - TS

Bingo RockLive Mobile - TS
Bingo Sea - TS

Bingo Sea Mobile - TS

Bingo SunkenCity - TS

Bingo SunkenCity Mobile - TS
Bingo SweetHome - TS
Bingo SweetHome Mobile - TS
Bingo Vikings - TS

Bingo Vikings Mobile - TS
Bingo Zeus - TS

Bingo Zeus Mobile - TS
Book of Fruits - GP

Bruja - TS

Bruja Mobile - TS
Bucaneros - TS

Bucaneros Mobile - TS
Cabaret - TS

Cabaret Mobile - TS

Celtic- TS

Celtic Mobile - TS

Chiquito - TS

Chiquito Mobile - TS

Chiquito y el Tesoro de la Pradera - TS
Chiquito y el Tesoro de la Pradera Mobile - TS

Citas- TS

Citas Mobile - TS

CSI Miami - TS

CSI Miami Mobile - TS
Dream 3 Team - TS
Dream 3 Team Mobile - TS
El Cartel - TS

El Cartel Mobile - TS
El Dioni - TS

El Dioni Mobile - TS
Galactica - TS

-38,72
9,67
-194,64
14,92
13,2
-11,16
6,58
4,05
31,47
15,74
13,55
22,38
53,04
15,62
87,5
13,9
19,1
4,49
61,79
16,33
40,3
8,11
15,45
11,56
40,32
-8,52
37,18
12,42
17,33
13,65
-0,25
45,5
15,34
24,13
9,92
0,49
-10,61
5,4
26,94
1,78
19,37
-41,56
27,39
14,51
4,05
45,53
-8,47
73,39
6,24
32,86



Galactica Mobile - TS 6,36

Gold Mermaid by Renata Gonzalez - TS 17,51
Gold Mermaid by Renata Gonzalez Mobile - TS 10,71
Golden Lucky Cat - TS 0,6
Golden Lucky Cat Mobile - TS 4,34
GT World Challenge By Andy Soucek - TS 26,35
GT World Challenge By Andy Soucek Mobile - TS 9,67
Ingots of Cai Shen - GP -0,45
Ingots of Cai Shen Mobile - GP 6,97
Ismael Beiro - TS 33,94
Ismael Beiro Mobile - TS 27,74
Jessica Weaver Queen of the Seas - TS 22,36
Jessica Weaver Queen of the Seas Mobile - TS 6,77
La Fortuna del Lejano Oeste - TS 28,35
La Fortuna del Lejano Oeste Mobile - TS 12,69
La Furgo Hippy - TS 26,63
La Furgo Hippy Mobile - TS 2,72
La Mansion Encantada - TS 32,07
La Mansion Encantada Mobile - TS 6
La Mascara de Oro - TS 8,63
La Mascara de Oro Mobile - TS 40,66
La Reina Del Nilo - TS 8,29
La Reina Del Nilo Mobile - TS 9,68
Las Riquezas de el Dorado - TS 37,49
Las Riquezas de el Dorado Mobile - TS 20,2
Leticia Sabater - TS 25,84
Leticia Sabater Mobile - TS 22,55
Lone Star Jackpots - GP 7,33
Lone Star Jackpots Mobile - GP 3,74
Los 3 Espadachines - TS 22,36
Los 3 Espadachines Mobile - TS 15,21
Los Tres Deseos - TS -235,96
Los Tres Deseos Mobile - TS 32,88
Manolo el del Bombo - TS 74,28
Manolo el del Bombo Mobile - TS -10,32
Maria Lapiedra - TS 36,51
Maria Lapiedra Mobile - TS -5,11
MGA Mix - TS 32,72
MGA Mix Mobile - TS 10,32
Mina de Oro - TS -3,37
Mina de Oro Mobile - TS 3,31
Mina de Oro Plus - TS -127,69
Mina de Oro Plus Mobile - TS 14,9
Misién Espacial - TS 17,43
Misién Espacial Mobile - TS -10,59
Mr. Hacker - TS 60,41
Mr. Hacker Mobile - TS -14,19
Mr. Magnifico - TS -63,93
Mr. Magnifico Mobile - TS 10,82

Oro de Atenea - TS 29,16



Oro de Atenea Mobile - TS

Popeye - TS
Popeye Mobile - TS
Robin - TS

Robin Mobile - TS
Roma -TS

Roma Bingo - TS

Roma Bingo Mobile - TS
Roma Mobile - TS

Samantha Fox - TS

Samantha Fox Mobile - TS
Sandro Rey - TS

Sandro Rey Mobile - TS
Sirenas De La Suerte - TS
Sirenas De La Suerte Mobile - TS
Slots5 Barragan - TS

Slots5 Barragan Mobile - TS
Slots5 Castle - TS

Slots5 Castle Mobile - TS
Slots5 Lucky Dragon - TS
Slots5 Lucky Dragon Mobile - TS
Slots5 Wild Africa - TS

Slots5 Wild Africa Mobile - TS
Super Detectives - TS

Super Detectives Mobile - TS
Taberna - TS

Taberna Mobile - TS

Tesoro Pirata - TS

Tesoro Pirata Mobile - TS
Tesoro Pirata Plus - TS

Tesoro Pirata Plus Mobile - TS
Vikingos Gold - TS

Vikingos Gold Mobile - TS
Volcano - TS

Volcano Mobile - TS

Yola Berrocal Wild West - TS
Yola Berrocal Wild West Mobile - TS

41,91
31,23
18,08
-49,59
-6,4
-16,88
70,92
9,12
17,54
-19,48
5,95
7,67
10,83
-85,93
10,46
38,47
10,15
21,43
-25,16
-18,38
10,74
58,28
6,76
38,86
19,09
-7,67
15,6
3,98
14,12
5,06
16
24,98
9,92
40,09
23,87
-3,76
3,74



